
AKA LOT 9B PINE ACRES UNR DESC A
COMM AT SW COR OF NW1/4, RUN N 1
TO E R/W LINE ICHETUCKNEE RD & T

BENTON PAUL L/BENTON PHYLLIS E
1421 SW FAULKNER DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

31-5S-16-03744-329

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31516.030 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

01/29/2020 BC 5.83 58,300 0 0 58,300

STANDARD
3

23,800
7,100
58,300
89,200
37,903
51,297

HX HB SX 51,297
0

89,200
0

89,200

1382/0839 3/11/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD PROPERTI

PAUL L & PHYLLIS E 

1380/0289 3/11/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAS-BULLARD PROPERTI

PAUL L & PHYLLIS E 
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2006HX Base Yr

1421 SW FAULKNER DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,156 85.7790 51.47 59,499 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1056

BAS 1,056 100 1,056 21,741

USP 40 35 14 288

UST 192 45 86 1,770

1,288 1,156 23,800

BAS= W24 S28 UST= W12 S16 E12 N16$ S16 E16 USP=  S5 E8 N5 W8$
E8 N44$.

BAS

24

28

16

16 8

44

UST

12

16

12

16

USP5

8

5

8

1 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 5.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 58,300


